
INLAND EMPIRE SENIOR’s 

GOLF ASSOCIATION 
6620 N. Moore St. 

Spokane, Washington 99208 

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION/RENEWAL

To join the IESGA please complete this form and mail to the address above with your annual membership 
fee of $30.00. (please print)  

NAME:  _________________________________________  DATE: __________________ 

RENEWAL                                       (Only fill out what has changed)  NEW MEMBER   (enter all data below) 

ADDRESS: _____________________________________ PHONE:____________________ 

CITY AND STATE: ___________________________________ ZIP CODE: ____________ 

EMAIL ADDRESS: ____________________________________________________________________ 

BIRTHDATE: ____________ GHIN# _______________________  WALKER? (Y/N) ____

* GHIN or State Association #. Put NONE if you don’t have one. For brand new members: If you do not have an established GHIN
handicap you will play the first three tournaments under a Callaway scoring system and will not be flighted until after your Callaway 
handicap is figured.  Therefore, you will not be eligible for the flight closest to the pin awards for those tournaments.

Minimum age 50 
16 tournaments at various area 
golf courses. Entry Forms for 
each tournament are available 

on our website or will be sent by 
mail if requested..   

Cut line 

2022

Inland Empire Senior's Golf Association 
2022 Golf Schedule (16 Tournaments)  www.iesga.com
April 25 - Mon - Lewiston CC* 
April 26 -Tues - Quail Ridge GC* 
May 4- Wed - Circling Raven GC 
May 17 - Tues - Meadowwood GC 
May 31 - Tues - Indian Canyon GC 
June 14 - Tues - Chewelah GC
June 29 - Wed - Twin Lakes GC
July 14 - Thurs - Highlands GC

END OF FIRST HALF 

July 26 - Tues - Stoneridge GC
August 9 - Tues - Latah Creek GC 
August 24 - Wed - Liberty Lake GC 
September 6 -Tues - The Links GC 
September 20 - Tues - Coeur d'Alene GC 
September 21 - Wed - Deer Park GC 
October 4 - Tues - Univ of Idaho GC* 
October 5 - Wed - Palouse Ridge GC*
END OF SECOND HALF 

Note: Coeur d'Alene GC and Deer Park GC 
are the championship tournaments for 2022

Note:  * = Ladies Invited 

Annual Meeting/Banquet-TBD




